

Awarded to

#### Marvín Arauz

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

ally Jooman



Awarded to

Trinity Arrowsmith

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

ally Looman



Awarded to

# Kaítlyn Base

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Jarly Jooman



Awarded to

# Mason Cook

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Larly Jooman



Awarded to

Míke Davís

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Larly Looman



Awarded to

# Landís Greer

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

ally Looman



Awarded to

# Eríca Greer

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

ally Looman



Awarded to

Níkolas Kolster

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Latty Jooman



Awarded to

#### James Lewis

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

ally Jooman



Awarded to

# Leo Maldonado

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

ally Jooman



Awarded to

# Michelle Markee

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

ally Jooman



Awarded to

Makayla McDonald

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

ally Looman



Awarded to

Kole Overby

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Larly Jooman



Awarded to

# Antoníos Panagíotopoulos

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

looman atly o



Awarded to

# Bryanna Rívera

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

ally Looman



Awarded to

# Destiny Robledo

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Larly Jooman



Awarded to

# Heilly Rosales

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

ally Looman



Awarded to

# Dustin Smith

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Looman atly



Awarded to

# Jaden Steele

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Larly Jooman



Awarded to

Madalyn Tolliver

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Latty Jooman



Awarded to

Erín Ward

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Jarly Jooman



Awarded to

Bryce Wilson

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

Larly Jooman



Awarded to

# Melaníe Zuníga

Serrano High School - Phelan, CA For participation in the 2019-2020

Region 6 SkillsUSA California Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

ally Jooman